Table basse 'Jules' 65x40 cm
Ronde Bois de manguier Brun clair

(2¢)

N° d'article:
Stock:

Description:

Dimensions:

Colis:

Unités d'emballage:
Volume:

Poids brut:

Poids net:

Dimensions colis:

Informations techniques:

3329-1
Stock

Table basse 'Jules'
65x40 cm Ronde Bois
de manguier Brun clair
(2¢)

H-H 40 x B-L 65 x D-P
65 cm

2
1

0,088 m?
9,00 kg
7,90 kg

Collil: 69 x69 x7cm
(4.8 kg) / Colli 2: 36 x
36 x 42 cm (4.2 kg)

Structure et plateau
bois de manguier
massif
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